
      

  

Kansas FCCLA 

900 SW Jackson, Suite 653 

Topeka, KS 66612 

Phone: 785-296-2164 

Fax: 785-291-3791 

www.ksfccla.org 

National FCCLA 

1910 S Association Drive 

Reston, VA 20191 

Phone: 703-476-4900 

Fax: 703-860-2713 

www.fcclainc.org 



2020-2021 State Executive Council 
President: Emilie Crowley, Tonganoxie; 1st Vice President/National VP of Finance: Kaden Fox, Seaman HS;  

VP of Individual Programs: Jaci Charbonneau, Smith Center; VP of Recognition: Korey Kogler, SE of Saline; 

 VP of Peer Education Programs: Grace Johnson, Neodesha; VP of Public Relations: Karlyn Gustin, Mission Valley; 

VP of Membership: Breanna Warren, Campus High; VP of Corporate Relations/Finance: Sarah Biehler, Herington 



August 
 

 

2020 
  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
      1 

       

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
       

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
       

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
       

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
       

30 31      
       

 

Virtual Take AIM Conference 



2020-2021 Peer Education Teams 

 

 

 

 Families First Team 

Kinley Windholz - Victoria 

Melany Huser - Victoria 

Levi Huser - Victoria 

  
  

 

FACTS 

Morgan Brusven - Tonganoxie 

Meghan Agnew - Tonganoxie 

Hannah Mott - Seaman 

  
 

 Financial Fitness Team 

Zelpha Estes - Fredonia 

Madison Coulter - Fredonia 

Colton Appelhans - Fredonia   

                      Career Connections 

Megan Deters - Mission Valley 

Kara Hafenstine - Wabaunsee 

Jacob Meseke - Wabaunsee 

Sydney Holthaus - Wabaunsee 

  

  

 Stop the Violence Team 

Kandis Frydendall - Smith Center 

Kaylee Wagner - Smith Center 

Gabriel Hipp - Hoisington 

      

  



September 
2020 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
1 2 3 4 5 

September SEAC 
Registration  

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
Virtual New & Nearly New 
FCCLA Adviser Workshop 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
Virtual New & Nearly New 
FCCLA Adviser Workshop 

27 28 29 30 

Virtual State Executive 
Advisory Council

Virtual Take AIM Conference 

Virtual State Executive 
Advisory Council



2020-2021 
FCCLA NATIONAL PROGRAMS 



October 
2020 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
1 2 3 

KSU FCS Day 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
State Board of 
Directors - Virtual 

District Fall 
Conferences: B, JW 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
75th Birthday Virtual 
Glow Run/Walk 

District Fall 
Conferences: G, H 

District Fall 
Conferences: C 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

PSU FCS Day District Fall 
Conferences: EW, I 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
District Fall 
Conferences: A, F 

District Fall 
Conferences: EE 



State Executive Advisory Council 
District Adviser SEAC Representative Assistant Adviser 

A Amanda Buethe – Ness City 
Amanda.buethe@usd303.org 

Kellie Lee – Trego 
klee@tregoeagles.com 

Kelli Perez - Norton 
kperez@usd211.org 

B Deb Weishaar – Phillipsburg 
dweishaar@usd325.com 

Amy Terrill – Smith Center 
aterrill@usd237.com 

Cassi Walsh – Lakeside 
Cassi.walsh@usd272.org 

C Megan Mein – Herrington 
mmein@usd487.org 

Samantha Reith – Clifton Clyde 
sreith@usd224.com 

Joan Robison – Cloud County CC 
jrobison@cloud.edu 

D LeAnn Rottinghaus – Rock Creek 
rottingl@rockcreekschools.org 

Kjerstine Vaughn - Frankfort
vaughnkj@usd380.com

Lisa Zabokrtsky - Washington Co
lzabokrtsky@usd108.org

EE Kassandra Gravatt 
kmgravatt@olatheschools.org 

Megan Marquardt – Basehor-Linwood 
mmarquardt@usd458.org 

Leslie Jenkins – Osawatomie 
jenkins@usd367.org 

EW Amy Oldehoeft – Holton 
a.oldehoeft@holtonks.net

Lori Campbell – Horton 
campbelll@usd430.org 

Leslie Abbott – Jeff West 
leslie.abbott@usd340.org 

F Robyn Hilt – Garden City 
rhilt@gckschools.com 

Rachel Harmon – Ulysses 
rharmon@ulysses.org 

Frankey Schmidt – Cimarron 
fschmidt@cimarronschools.net 

G Karie Ohnmacht – Hutchinson 
ohnmachtk@usd308.com 

Julie Tommer – Lyons 
jtommer@usd405.com 

Brook Witty – Marion 
wittybro@usd408.com 

H Lindsey Nichols – Central Heights 
lnichols@usd288.org 

Caitlin Callaway – Crest 
ccallaway@usd479.org 

Heather Lewis – Eureka 
hlewis@eurekausd389.net 

I Kacey Preston – Udall 
kaceypreston@usd463.org 

Brooke Ward – Campus East 
jaward@usd261.com 

JE Katy Ulepich – Frontenac 
kulepich@frontenac249.org 

Courtney Shaffer – Parsons 
cshaffer@vikingnet.net 

Emily Herlocker – Girard 
eherlocker@girard248.org 

JW Marla Sterling – Cherryvale 
msterling@usd447.org 

Kandace Metcalf – West Elk 
metcalfk@westelk.us 

Deb Evans – Fredonia JR 
devans@fredoniaks.com 



November 
 

 

2020 
  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

Early State & National 
Affiliation – Free 
National Program 
(Stand Up) 

 District Fall 
Conferences: JE 

District Fall 
Conferences: D 

   

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
       

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
     December SEAC 

Registration and 
Payments due to State 
Office 

 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
       

29 30      
       

       
       

 



                                                                

2020-2021 District Presidents 
 

District Name School Email 
    
A Tyra Schultz Wheatland Tyra.schultz33@gmail.com 
B Brayden Copp Hoisington coppbr@usd431.net 
C Abigayle Jones Abilene jonesabigayle03@gmail.com 
D Carly Kolle Linn ckolle21@students.usd223.org 
EE Lauryn Jimenez Tonganoxie laurynjimenez@student.tong464.org 
EW Taelur Barnes Jefferson West Taelur1b@gmail.com 
F Kara Kunselman Satanta 23kkunselman@students.usd507.org 
G Kayleb Qualls SE of Saline kqualls22@usd306.k12.ks.us 
H Kate Coulter Eureka kacoulter@eurekausd389.net 
I Nina Armstrong Campus High nina.armstrongfccla@gmail.com 
JE Blair Curtis Chanute Curtisb@stu.usd413.org 
JW Erin Frenk Fredonia High sydneyfrenk@fredoniaks.com 

                                 

  

mailto:coppbr@usd431.net
mailto:jonesabigayle03@gmail.com
mailto:ckolle21@students.usd223.org
mailto:laurynjimenez@student.tong464.org
mailto:Taelur1b@gmail.com
mailto:23kkunselman@students.usd507.org
mailto:kacoulter@eurekausd389.net
mailto:nina.armstrongfccla@gmail.com
mailto:Curtisb@stu.usd413.org
mailto:sydneyfrenk@fredoniaks.com


December 
 

 

2020 
  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
  1 2 3 4 5 

       

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
       

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
  State & National 

Affiliation Deadline 
    

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
       

27 28 29 30 31   
       

       
       

 

State Executive Advisory Council - Hesston 



2020-2021 State Board of Directors 
Family representative - Juanelle Garretson, Salina 

Career representative - Tamela Biswell, Wamego 

Community representative - Jeanne Dowell, Olsburg 

Legal representative - Marc Goodman, Emporia 

Financial representative - Richard Short, Goodland 

State President – Emilie Crowley, Tonganoxie 

 National VP of Finance – Kaden Fox, Seaman High 

District president representative – Kara Kunselman, Satanta 

Peer education representative - Kinley Windholz, Victoria 

SEAC representative – Amy Terrill, Smith Center 

Alumni representative - Kate Gronquist, Council Grove 

KS FCCLA Educational Foundation representative - Edie Doane, Manhattan 

Member at Large #1 - Caitlyn Neufeldt, Wamego 

Member at Large #2 – Kaelyn Conrad, Wabaunsee 

Member at Large #3 - RaeLyn Scott, Coffeyville Community College 

State Adviser - Pam Lamb, Topeka 



January 
2021 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
State Board of 
Directors - Topeka 

CTSOs Citizenship 
Day - Topeka 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
District Elections: F 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
District Elections: A, B 
STAR Events: A, F, JE 

31 



Awards and Recognitions 
Chapter 

Active Chapter, Community Service, Membership, 

Rush Week, and Spotlight Chapter 

Of the Year 
Administrator, Business, Community, Family, Parent/Guardian 

District Chapter Adviser, District Chapter Member,  

Novice Adviser, Statewide Chapter Adviser, 

Statewide Chapter Member 

Special 
Honorary Membership, Kansas Adviser Mentor 

Scholarships 
Alumni & Associates, Carol Oberle Memorial, Kansas FCCLA Leadership 

KATFACS, Peer Education Leadership 



February 
2021 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

District Elections: C, I, 
JE, JW 
STAR Events: C, D, I, 
JW 

District Elections: EW 
STAR Events: EW 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

National FCCLA 
 Week (8-12) 

District Elections: D, 
EW, H  
STAR Events: B, EW, H 

District Elections: EE 
STAR Events: EE 

National FCCLA 
 Week (8-12) 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
All Recognition 
Applications Due 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 

State officer/Peer Ed Selection 

State Officer/Peer 
Ed Applications Due

STAR Events/
Culinary Events
Registration Due



STAR Events 
Students Taking Action with Recognition 

   

Foundational Events 
Events which build basic leadership and life skills for members who want to get involved and improve upon themselves. 

Career Investigation Entrepreneurship Focus on Children Interpersonal 
Communications 

Job Interview Leadership Nutrition and Wellness Parliamentary Procedure 
Professional Presentation Repurpose and Redesign Sustainability Challenge 

Leadership Events 
Events which provide opportunities for leaders to gain recognition for their work in chapters. Event content is designed to be a 

chapter project lead by the team who takes it to competition. 
Chapter in Review Display Chapter in Review Portfolio Chapter Service Project 

Display 
Chapter Service Project 

Portfolio 
National Programs in Action Promote and Publicize FCCLA! Public Policy Advocate 

Career Focused Events 
Events for members exploring a specific career area. Most events are for Level 2 and Level 3 participants who have spent time 
building career specific skills and knowledge, but a few events are open to Level 1 participants who want to explore a specific 

career path. 
Baking and Pastry Culinary Arts Culinary Math Management Early Childhood 

Education 
Event Management Fashion Construction Fashion Design Food Innovations 

Hospitality, Tourism, and 
Recreation 

Interior Design Say Yes to FCS Education Sports Nutrition 

Teach and Train 

Online Events 
Events which have a focus on the integration of family and consumer sciences content through a digital delivery. Preliminary 

Round participants submit projects for online evaluation. The top 15 highest scoring entries in each level are invited to present 
their digital project, plus an oral presentation, at the National Leadership Conference. 

FCCLA Chapter Website Digital Stories for Change 
Instructional Video Design 



March 
 

 

2021 
  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

       

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
 SLC Registration 

Deadline 
     

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
       

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
       

28 29 30 31    
   Briefcase Exchange    

       
       

 



We missed seeing your smiling faces. 

Hope to see you "in-person" in Wichita on April 11-13, 2021



April 
2021 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 
Peer Ed/District 
President/District 
Adviser Training 

State Leadership Conference & STAR Events – Wichita 



State Community Service Project 
(Volunteer at a local food bank, host a free meal, collect canned foods, host a cooking class) 

Royal Valley Members 
helping hand out food 

District G Can Food Drive Hutchinson Can Food Drive 



May 
2021 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31 



Chapter Projects Around the State 



June 
2021 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
1 2 3 4 5 

Spotlight & Active 
Chapter Reports due 
to State Office 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 

National Leadership Conference – Nashville, TN (6/27-7/1) 



Kaden Fox – Seaman FCCLA 
National Vice President of Finance 

NLC Watch Parties       

West Franklin Royal Valley 



July 
 

 

2021 
  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
    1 2 3 

    National Leadership 
Conference – 
Nashville TN (6/17-7/1) 

  

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
       

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
       

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
       

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
       

       
       

 




